
October 2017 Nippersink or Swim SDT 

Starting each day at 7:15 

Pro Novice 1 

1 Michelle Guderian MN Gilly 

2 Julie Fitzpatrick WI Marcus 

3 Patricia Weringa MN Katia (Kat) 

4 Gordon Watt WI Lyric 

5 Lynn Crowell WI Krea 

6 Missi Roland WI Glitch 

7 Catherine Price WI Morgan 

8 Samantha Jones WI Grig 

9 John Kellner MN Sam 

10 Sharon Woolman MI Meg 

     

11 Lori Perry MI Ember 

12 Rose Anderson MI Kehl 

13 Randy Rohr WI Rocky 

14 Janet Henning WI Jess 

15 Richard Kane IL Roy 

16 Paul Henning WI Blue 

17 Priscilla Walker MI Sweet 

18 Donna Huntington WI Shae 

19 Elizabeth Jennings IL Piper's Tune 

     

20 Rose Anderson MI Kachina Twig 

21 Kerry Watt WI Ava 

22 Nancy Flynn IN Leo 

23 Samantha Jones WI Quinn 

24 Paul Henning WI Ken 

25 Anne Spearman OH Ted 

26 Randy Rohr WI Medjai 

27 Laura Tomaszewski IL Jake 

28 Shannon Wolfe WI Cait 

29 Victoria Kreiter WI Gus 

30 Michelle Guderian MN Jess 

     

31 Janet Henning WI Baen 

32 Kari Carney IA Ben 

 

 

 

 

Pro Novice 2 

1 Rose Anderson MI Kehl 

2 Gordon Watt WI Lyric 

3 Nancy Flynn IN Leo 

4 Missi Roland WI Glitch 

5 Lori Perry MI Ember 

6 Anne Spearman OH Ted 

7 Julie Fitzpatrick WI Marcus 

8 Janet Henning WI Baen 

9 Paul Henning WI Ken 

10 Victoria Kreiter WI Gus 

     

11 Samantha Jones WI Quinn 

12 Richard Kane IL Roy 

13 Michelle Guderian MN Jess 

14 Kari Carney IA Ben 

15 Shannon Wolfe WI Cait 

16 Randy Rohr WI Rocky 

17 Elizabeth Jennings IL Piper's Tune 

18 Patricia Weringa MN Katia (Kat) 

19 Rose Anderson MI Kachina Twig 

20 Catherine Price WI Morgan 

     

21 Janet Henning WI Jess 

22 Priscilla Walker MI Sweet 

23 Laura Tomaszewski IL Jake 

24 Kerry Watt WI Ava 

25 Donna Huntington WI Shae 

26 Michelle Guderian MN Gilly 

27 Sharon Woolman MI Meg 

28 John Kellner MN Sam 

29 Samantha Jones WI Grig 

30 Randy Rohr WI Medjai 

     

31 Lynn Crowell WI Krea 

32 Paul Henning WI Blue 

 

 

 

 



Pro Novice 3 

1 Kerry Watt WI Ava 

2 Shannon Wolfe WI Cait 

3 Victoria Kreiter WI Gus 

4 John Kellner MN Sam 

5 Michelle Guderian MN Jess 

6 Kari Carney IA Ben 

7 Donna Huntington WI Shae 

8 Julie Fitzpatrick WI Marcus 

9 Elizabeth Jennings IL Piper's Tune 

10 Samantha Jones WI Grig 

     

11 Rose Anderson MI Kehl 

12 Janet Henning WI Baen 

13 Paul Henning WI Blue 

14 Sharon Woolman MI Meg 

15 Patricia Weringa MN Katia (Kat) 

16 Catherine Price WI Morgan 

17 Missi Roland WI Glitch 

18 Priscilla Walker MI Sweet 

19 Janet Henning WI Jess 

20 Paul Henning WI Ken 

     

21 Anne Spearman OH Ted 

22 Lynn Crowell WI Krea 

23 Michelle Guderian MN Gilly 

24 Lori Perry MI Ember 

25 Rose Anderson MI Kachina Twig 

26 Gordon Watt WI Lyric 

27 Samantha Jones WI Quinn 

28 Nancy Flynn IN Leo 

29 Laura Tomaszewski IL Jake 

30 Richard Kane IL Roy 

 

 

  



Open 1 

1 Robin Reasoner MO Hawke 

2 Dan Reuter MN Tate' 

3 Rose Anderson MI Kachina Jing 

4 Gordon Watt WI Storm 

5 Polly Simpson WI Picca 

6 Nancy Flynn IN Bruce 

7 Sophie Hemmings WI Corrie 

8 Art Irvin MO Stryker 

9 Priscilla Walker MI Laird 

10 Maureen Guse IN casey 

     

11 Michelle Guderian MN Dan 

12 John Seraphine IL Straid Nell 

13 Sharon Woolman MI Liz 

14 Gordon Watt WI Nell 

15 Priscilla Walker MI Pete 

16 Janis Reuter MN Bryn 

17 Chuck Hoffman MN SC Sweep 

18 Mike Gurosh IL Cap 

19 Patti Sumner WI Shay 

20 Lori Perry MI Surt 

     

21 Janet Henning WI Bob 

22 Michelle Guderian MN Mick 

23 Gordon Watt OH VH Hawk 

24 Victoria Kreiter WI Teak 

25 Susane Hoffman MN SC Tam 

26 Mike Gurosh IL Mac 

27 Janis Reuter MN Teagan 

28 Robin Reasoner MO Trim 

29 Kerry Watt WI Reba 

30 Rose Anderson MI Kachina Skeeter 

     

31 Lori Perry MI Cricket 

32 Tresa Laferty WI Woody 

33 Chuck Hoffman MN SC Bear 

34 Michelle Guderian MN Tate 

35 Dan Reuter MN Hamish 

36 Patricia Weringa MN McCord (Mac) 

37 John Seraphine IL Betty 

38 Samantha Jones WI Zuri 

39 Cheryl Leatherman WI Trevor 

40 Claire Sandbothe MO Kira 

     

41 Jeanne Irvin MO Fly 

42 Sharon Woolman MI Ben 

43 Rose Anderson MI Kachina Juli 

44 Kerry Watt WI Flo 

45 Maureen Guse IN phinn 

 

Open 2 

1 Gordon Watt WI Storm 

2 Lori Perry MI Surt 

3 Chuck Hoffman MN SC Bear 

4 Michelle Guderian MN Tate 

5 John Seraphine IL Straid Nell 

6 Rose Anderson MI Kachina Skeeter 

7 Robin Reasoner MO Hawke 

8 Gordon Watt WI Nell 

9 Polly Simpson WI Picca 

10 Janet Henning WI Bob 

11 Priscilla Walker MI Pete 

12 Dan Reuter MN Hamish 

13 Janis Reuter MN Bryn 

14 Tresa Laferty WI Woody 

15 Maureen Guse IN phinn 

16 Sharon Woolman MI Ben 

17 Susane Hoffman MN SC Tam 

18 Mike Gurosh IL Mac 

19 Gordon Watt OH VH Hawk 

20 Nancy Flynn IN Bruce 

     

21 John Seraphine IL Betty 

22 Rose Anderson MI Kachina Juli 

23 Janis Reuter MN Teagan 

24 Priscilla Walker MI Laird 

25 Michelle Guderian MN Mick 

26 Samantha Jones WI Zuri 

27 Sharon Woolman MI Liz 

28 Kerry Watt WI Flo 

29 Patricia Weringa MN McCord (Mac) 

30 Cheryl Leatherman WI Trevor 

     

31 Robin Reasoner MO Trim 

32 Mike Gurosh IL Cap 



33 Patti Sumner WI Shay 

34 Victoria Kreiter MN Teak 

35 Sophie Hemmings WI Corrie 

36 Rose Anderson MI Kachina Jing 

37 Michelle Guderian MN Dan 

38 Maureen Guse IN casey 

39 Art Irvin MO Stryker 

40 Kerry Watt WI Reba 

     

41 Dan Reuter MN Tate' 

42 Chuck Hoffman MN SC Sweep 

43 Lori Perry MI Cricket 

44 Claire Sandbothe MO Kira 

45 Jeanne Irvin MO Fly 

 

Open 3 

1 Janis Reuter MN Bryn 

2 Kerry Watt WI Flo 

3 Tresa Laferty WI Woody 

4 Janet Henning WI Bob 

5 Rose Anderson MI Kachina Skeeter 

6 John Seraphine IL Straid Nell 

7 Robin Reasoner MO Hawke 

8 Sharon Woolman MI Ben 

9 Lori Perry MI Cricket 

10 Chuck Hoffman MN SC Bear 

     

11 Maureen Guse IN phinn 

12 Michelle Guderian MN Dan 

13 Susane Hoffman MN SC Tam 

14 Claire Sandbothe MO Kira 

15 Priscilla Walker MI Laird 

16 Kerry Watt WI Reba 

17 Rose Anderson MI Kachina Jing 

18 Dan Reuter MN Tate' 

19 Michelle Guderian MN Mick 

20 Patti Sumner WI Shay 

     

21 Chuck Hoffman MN SC Sweep 

22 Maureen Guse IN casey 

23 Gordon Watt WI Nell 

24 Cheryl Leatherman WI Trevor 

25 Lori Perry MI Surt 

26 Samantha Jones WI Zuri 

27 Patricia Weringa MN McCord (Mac) 

28 Nancy Flynn IN Bruce 

29 Rose Anderson MI Kachina Juli 

30 John Seraphine IL Betty 

     

31 Art Irvin MO Stryker 

32 Sophie Hemmings WI Corrie 

33 Sharon Woolman MI Liz 

34 Gordon Watt OH VH Hawk 

35 Janis Reuter MN Teagan 

36 Jeanne Irvin MO Fly 

37 Robin Reasoner MO Trim 

38 Michelle Guderian MN Tate 

39 Priscilla Walker MI Pete 

40 Gordon Watt WI Storm 

 


